Jun 27 2024 (12:37) India Rail Info 1

Suryanagari SF Express (PT)/12479 - SF - NWR
MSH/Mahesana Junction to ADI/Ahmedabad Junction
1h 43m - 68 km - 0 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 JU Jodhpur 19:45 1 1 0 69 |241 |NWR
2 LUNI |Luni Junction 20:13 20:16 3m |1 1 32 75 NWR
3 PMY  |Pali Marwar 20:49 20:54 5m |1 1 73 40 NWR
4 M/ Marwar Junction 21:40 21:45 5Sm |1 |1 104 |100 |269 [NWR
5 |RANI |Rani 22:16 22:18 2m |1 |1 156 |74 |282 [NWR
6 |FA Falna 22:30 22:32 2m |1 |1 170 |74 |283 [NWR
7 UWB |Jawai Bandh 22:45 22:47 2m |2 |1 186 |86 |291 [NWR
8 PDWA |Pindwara 23:14 23:16 2m (2 |1 225 |54 |372 [NWR
9 |ABR |Abu Road 00:05 00:15 10m (2 |2 269 |63 [262 [NWR
10 [PNU |Palanpur Junction 01:05 01:07 2m |1 |2 322 |81 WR
11 [MSH |Mahesana junction 01:55 01:57 2m |1 |2 (386 |40 WR
12 |ADI |Ahmedabad Junction [03:40 03:50 10m |5 (2 455 [63 |52 |WR
13 |BRC Vadodara Junction 05:25 05:30 5m (2 |2 555 |69 |36 |WR
14 |ST Surat 07:22 07:27 5m (2 |2 685 |74 |59 |WR
15 |VAPI |Vapi 08:44 08:46 2m |2 |2 780 |75 (27 |WR
16 |BVI Borivali 10:37 10:41 dm |7 |2 918 |23 [18 |WR
17 |BDTS |Mumbai Bandra Terminus |11:30 5 |2 937 |- 4 |WR

Jun 27 2024 (12:37) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



